
2024-25 Lunch Schedule

1st Nine Weeks (Aug. 29 - Oct. 18)
      Dismissal Time
             11:46
             11:49
             11:52
             11:55

2nd Nine Weeks (Oct. 21 - Dec. 20)
      Dismissal Time
             11:46
             11:49
             11:52
             11:55

3rd Nine Weeks (Jan. 6- Feb. 28)
      Dismissal Time
             11:46
             11:49
             11:52
             11:55

4th Nine Weeks (Mar. 3 - May 14)
      Dismissal Time
             11:46
             11:49
             11:52
             11:55

Rooms Dismissed
Music Appr. & Weights
All other classrooms
6th & 8th
5th & 7th

Rooms Dismissed
Music Appr. & & Weights
All other classrooms
6th & 8th
5th & 7th

Rooms Dismissed
All other classrooms
Music Appr. & Weights
5th & 7th
6th & 8th

Rooms Dismissed
All other classrooms
Music Appr. & & Weights
5th & 7th
6th & 8th


